 April 2026
Sainte 33
Vertical and composed, the portrait format of the Sainte 33
recalls a window suspended in darkness. Suspended in
space, its transparent acrylic side panels filter light with
quiet precision. Its removable aluminium light module
reverses to cast light upward or downward, leaving the
atmosphere to be defined by each project. Install alone or in

4
Sainte 33
Order Guide: SKU
Example Fill with your selection
COLLECTION STE
Sainte
STE STE
MODEL 33 33 33
COLOUR SIDE A DB	 Dark Bronze
EC	 Extra clear
FC	 Frosted Clear
RO	 Rose
SK	 Smoky Green
VR	 Vivid Ruby
BK
COLOUR SIDE B DB	 Dark Bronze
EC	 Extra clear
FC	 Frosted Clear
RO	 Rose
SK	 Smoky Green
VR	 Vivid Ruby
BK
NYLON RIBBON BK	 Black BK
CANOPY BK	 Black
WH	 White
BK
MOUNTING SM	 Surface mounted
RC	 Recessed canopy with auxiliary box (120V)*
RM	 Recessed canopy with remote driver *
           (120V / 240V)
SM
COLOUR TEMPERATURE (CCT) F22	 Fixed 2200K
F27	 Fixed 2700K
F30	 Fixed 3000K
D27	 Dim to warm 2700K-2200K
D30	 Dim to warm 3000K-2200K
CCT	 Other CCT available upon request**
F22
DIMMING ZT	 0-10V (120VAC only)
PH	 Phase dimming
DA	 DALI (220-240VAC only)
ZT
FULL SKU STE33BKBKBKBKSMF22ZT
 NOTES
*See Recessed Canopy spec sheet for more information and for installation requirements.
**Specific CCT selection only available in 100k increments, from 2200K to 4000K
    inclusively and not available with Dim-to-Warm feature.
 April 2026
5
Sainte 33
Dimmer Specifications
TESTED DIMMER COMPATIBILITY LIST - 120V*
Phase cut dimming (leading edge or trailing edge**)
DIMMER BRAND MODEL MAX LEVEL MIN LEVEL DIMMING PROTOCOL
Cooper DLC03P 100% 2% Phase Cut
Leviton IPE04-1LZ 100% 6% Phase Cut
Leviton IPI06-1LZ 100% 1% Phase Cut
Leviton VPE06-1LZ 100% 10% Phase Cut
Lutron DVCL-153P 100% 1% Phase Cut
Lutron DVELV-303P 100% 7% Phase Cut
Lutron FAELV-500 100% 12% Phase Cut
Lutron MAELV-600 100% 12% Phase Cut
Lutron SELV-300P 100% 8% Phase Cut
Lutron TGCL-153P 100% 6% Phase Cut
TESTED DIMMER COMPATIBILITY LIST - 230V*
Phase cut dimming (leading edge or trailing edge**)
DIMMER BRAND MODEL MAX LEVEL MIN LEVEL DIMMING PROTOCOL
Busch-Jaeger 2250U 100% 11.0% Phase Cut
Busch-Jaeger 6523U 100% 0.6% Phase Cut
CLIPSAL 32E450TM 100% 3.7% Phase Cut
CLIPSAL 32E450UDM 100% 4.8% Phase Cut
EHMANN T46S 100% 9.0% Phase Cut
E-Lite U116 100% 5.0% Phase Cut